
Branch Course Date Day and Time
Wellmark STAFF CPR REVIEW 9/16/2022 Fri @ 5:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 9/19/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR REVIEW 9/26/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 10/3/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 10/6/2022 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR REVIEW 10/10/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 10/12/2022 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 10/20/2022 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR REVIEW 10/24/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 10/26/2022 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 11/3/2022 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 11/9/2022 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 11/14/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 11/17/2022 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 11/23/2022 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR REVIEW 11/28/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/1/2022 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/12/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR REVIEW 12/14/2022 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 12/15/2022 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 12/26/2022 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR REVIEW 12/28/2022 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 1/5/2023 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 1/9/2023 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR REVIEW 1/11/2023 Wed @ 5:00 pm

Indy STAFF CPR REVIEW 1/17/2023 Tue @ 6:00 pm

Waukee STAFF CPR REVIEW 1/19/2023 Thu @ 6:00 pm

Walnut Creek STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 1/23/2023 Mon @ 6:00 pm

Wellmark STAFF CPR NEW CERTIFICATION 1/25/2023 Wed @ 5:00 pm


